

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2230, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 37, line 16, delete everything after "Equity" and insert "report."
- 1.3 Page 37, delete lines 17 to 24
- 1.4 Page 37, line 25, delete "(b)"
- 1.5 Page 41, line 20, strike everything after the first "participants"
- 1.6 Page 41, line 21, strike everything before the period
- 1.7 Page 61, line 17, delete "\$1,650,000" and insert "\$1,691,000" and after "evaluation"
- 1.8 insert "and equity report"
- 1.9 Page 61, line 18, delete "subdivision 3" and insert "subdivisions 3 and 4"